Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Hammer Eck

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

21.01.26
04.03.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
20.05.26
03.06.26

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Queens-Fire
Queens-Fire
Queens-Fire
Queens-Fire
Queens-Fire

Queens-Fire

Speedy's

LSD

Macht Ja Nix

DC Immer Voll
Good Darts

ACDC Voll Daneben

Stand: 21.01.2026

Queens-Fire


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=14&change_date=38356
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=19&change_date=38387
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=22&change_date=38411
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=24&change_date=38427
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=28&change_date=38455
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=30&change_date=38467

