

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Hammer Eck

Mi	21.01.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	Speedy's	
Mi	04.03.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	LSD	
Mi	01.04.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	Macht Ja Nix	
Mi	15.04.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	DC Immer Voll	Stand: 21.01.2026
Mi	20.05.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	Good Darts	
Mi	03.06.26	3D	Queens-Fire	-	ACDC Voll Daneben	Queens-Fire